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ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN  ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
YORBA PARK ANAHEIM (24)  YORBA PARK ANAHEIM (24)

44 MILES L8  44 MILES L8
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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 START 0.1 0.1  START 0.1 0.1

L ACCESS ROAD 0.3 0.4 L ACCESS ROAD 0.3 0.4

R ACCESS ROAD TO EXIT PARK 0.1 0.5 R ACCESS ROAD TO EXIT PARK 0.1 0.5

L LA PALMA 3.5 4.0 L LA PALMA 3.5 4.0

L LAKEVIEW 0.7 4.7 L LAKEVIEW 0.7 4.7

R SANTA ANA CYN / SANTIAGO CYN 4.2 8.9 R SANTA ANA CYN / SANTIAGO CYN 4.2 8.9

L COLLINS / PROSPECT 0.6 9.5 L COLLINS / PROSPECT 0.6 9.5

L BOND 0.5 10.0 L BOND 0.5 10.0

R HEWES 1.7 11.7 R HEWES 1.7 11.7

L OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 12.3 L OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 12.3

L FOOTHILL 0.6 12.9 L FOOTHILL 0.6 12.9

R ARROYO 0.8 13.7 R ARROYO 0.8 13.7

L SKYLINE 0.3 14.0 L SKYLINE 0.3 14.0

R RED HILL 0.3 14.3 R RED HILL 0.3 14.3

L LA COLINA 0.8 15.1 L LA COLINA 0.8 15.1

R TUSTIN RANCH 2.8 17.9 R TUSTIN RANCH 2.8 17.9

R VALENCIA 0.2 18.1 R VALENCIA 0.2 18.1

R KENSINGTON PARK 0.3 18.4 R KENSINGTON PARK 0.3 18.4

R EDINGER / IRVINE CENTER 2.2 20.6 R EDINGER / IRVINE CENTER 2.2 20.6

L DEERWOOD 0.0 20.6 L DEERWOOD 0.0 20.6

 REST STOP 0.0 20.6  REST STOP 0.0 20.6

L IRVINE CENTER 0.4 21.0 L IRVINE CENTER 0.4 21.0

L YALE 2.6 23.6 L YALE 2.6 23.6

L IRVINE BLVD 1.9 25.5 L IRVINE BLVD 1.9 25.5

R JAMBOREE 4.7 30.2 R JAMBOREE 4.7 30.2

L E FORT RD 0.1 30.3 L E FORT RD 0.1 30.3

R WHITE OAK RIDGE 0.4 30.7 R WHITE OAK RIDGE 0.4 30.7

L REST STOP  30.7 L REST STOP  30.7

C WHITE OAK RIDGE 0.3 31.0 C WHITE OAK RIDGE 0.3 31.0

R NEWPORT BLVD 0.7 31.7 R NEWPORT BLVD 0.7 31.7

L SANTIAGO CANYON 2.5 34.2 L SANTIAGO CANYON 2.5 34.2

R CANNON 0.4 34.6 R CANNON 0.4 34.6

L TAFT 1.6 36.2 L TAFT 1.6 36.2

R SANTIAGO CYN / SANTA ANA CYN 3.1 39.3 R SANTIAGO CYN / SANTA ANA CYN 3.1 39.3

L LAKEVIEW 0.7 40.0 L LAKEVIEW 0.7 40.0

R LA PALMA 3.5 43.5 R LA PALMA 3.5 43.5

R YORBA REGIONAL PARK 0.1 43.6 R YORBA REGIONAL PARK 0.1 43.6

L ACCESS ROAD 0.4 44.0 L ACCESS ROAD 0.4 44.0

R PARKING LOT 0.1 44.1 R PARKING LOT 0.1 44.1

 FINISH  44.1  FINISH  44.1
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SAG Alan Dauger (714) 519-5107 SAG Alan Dauger (714) 519-5107 
Steve Loughran (714) 397-4909 Steve Loughran (714) 397-4909
Liz Gaston (714) 390-8489 Liz Gaston (714) 390-8489 
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